
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

51 
61 
71 
13 
93 
53 
60 

111 
99 

5 
88 
64 
30 
19 
25 

Name 

Massimo BOCCELLI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Giorgio BESANA 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Stefano CANUTI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Francesco REALE 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
William BENEDET 
Stefano MAZZILI 
Rossano MONTANARI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 

Best Tm 

1:08.913 
1:10.681 
1:10.950 
1:11.302 
1:11.624 
1:12.509 
1:12.872 
1:13.202 
1:13.562 
1:13.640 
1:13.647 
1:14.381 
1:15.874 
1:16.069 
1:17.146 

Diff 

1.768 
2.037 
2.389 
2.711 
3.596 
3.959 
4.289 
4.649 
4.727 
4.734 
5.468 
6.961 
7.156 
8.233 

Gap 

1.768 
0.269 
0.352 
0.322 
0.885 
0.363 
0.330 
0.360 
0.078 
0.007 
0.734 
1.493 
0.195 
1.077 

Laps 

10 
11 

8 
7 

10 
4 

11 
12 
11 
12 

8 
12 
11 

8 
7 

S1 Tm 

29.144 

29.843 

30.003 

29.768 

30.166 

32.840 

30.725 

31.276 

33.165 

31.327 

31.067 

31.227 

32.244 

32.391 

S2 Tm 

16.844 

17.389 

17.243 

17.401 

17.581 

19.632 

17.836 

17.869 

20.285 

17.864 

18.139 

18.241 

18.499 

18.487 

S3 Tm 

22.925 

23.449 

23.589 

23.898 

23.877 

24.311 

24.295 

24.449 

24.332 

25.101 

25.326 

25.519 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 

Prove Libere 

5° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:24:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

24/03/2019 16:20 


